El Paso County Livestock Advisory Committee
CHECKING ACCOUNT

2/13/2020 Through 3/19/2020

Num Date Payee
Opening Balance as of 2/13/2020

3/16/2020 BUCKLE DONATIONS
3/16/2020 BREEDING PROGRAM DONATIONS
3/16/2020 RESERVE AWARDS
2/27/2020 BUCKLE DONATIONS
2/27/2020 STALL SIGN DONATIONS
2475 2/13/2020 TRAVIS CHAMBLIN

Grand Total

Money Market

Amount

v nunuvnon

120.00
500.00
120.00
850.00
500.00

(272.93)

Running Balance
S 3,597.46

$ 3,717.46
$ 4,217.46
$ 4,337.46
$ 5,187.46
$ 5,687.46
$ 5,414.53

$ 5,414.53

$1,013.15



